 GARLIC AND TOMATO PIZZA BREAD (V)

MARGHERITA (V)
PEPPERONI

BEACH HUT SIGNATURE PIZZAS

MEAT FEAST

HAM, PEPPERONI, CHICKEN AND
PULLED PORK

: BB@ CHICKEN, RED ONIONS,
a5 JALAPENOS AND SWEETCORN

VEGGIE SUPREME

SWEETCORN, MUSHROOMS, RED
ONIONS AND PEPPERS (V)

FISH AND CHIPS

BATTERED FISH, CHIPS, MUSHY
PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE

GRAVY

MUSHY PEAS
CHEESE
CURRY SAUCE
BEANS
COLESLAW

SKIN ON FRIES
SMALL £3.75
LARGE £4.75

“OOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

12" THIN STONEBAKED CLASSICS

GARLIC, TOMATO AND CHEESE PIZZA BREAD (V)

£13.95
£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£1.15
£1.15
£1.15
£1.15
£1.15
£1715

lease advise a member of staff if you have any allergies or food
ntolerances as some dishes may contain ingredients not listed on the menu.

SERVED UNTIL 12:00PM

BREAKFAST BAPS £4.50
SAUSAGE COR EGG OR BACON
BBQ PULLED PORK — SERVED WITH NACHO CHEESE AND JALAPENOS EXTRAS £1.50
CHEESE AND BACON — NACHO CHEESE, CRISPY BACCN AND SPRING ONICN
PANCAKES £1.95
MIXED BEAN CHILLI — HOMEMADE BEAN CHILLI, NACHO CHEESE AND SOUR CREAM (V) WITH BACON AND MAPLE SYRUP
SURFER - FLAKED FISH, TARTARE SAUCE AND CRISPY BATTER PIECES
TOASTED TEA CAKE £2.95
v
# DOUBLE so 1
| 2.50 fe-t
£ B N
entbams 7 yaum
f  MEALg

ALL SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN, WITH ROCKET, TOMATO,

A SIDE OF FRIES AND HOUSE SLAW

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER £13.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET £13.95
LENTIL AND BEAN BURGER (VG) £13.95
SIGNATURE FISH BURGER £13.95
STACKED WITH A HASH BROWN, MUSHY PEAS
AND TARTARE SAUCE
ULTIMATE BURGER £15.95

BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON AND CHEESE

HUNTER'’S BURGER £15.95

CHICKEN BURGER WITH
CHEESE, BACON AND
BBQ SAUCE

ALL CHILDREN'S MEALS INCLUDE A |
REGULAR SLUSH DRINK L{ 7.

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS
BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS

SAUSAGE AND CHIPS
BURGER AND CHIPS
PIZZA SLICE AND CHIPS

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE




